UPS, Voltage Stabilizers,
AC/DC Rectifiers Battery chargers
CATALOGUE 2019
Products
UPS
TELCAB CEI 0-16. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  p.	 6-7
POWER VISION 1/1 Phase. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  p.	 8-9
TRIDUAL-PLUS 3/1 Phase . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  p.	10-11

Display % load % backup time, net operation, batteries
operation, bypass, fault
Alarms Overload, low charge of batteries, fault, no net-
work
Temperature 0 / +40°C
Humidity < 95 % not condensing
Noise ≤ 60 db / 1 mt
Communication RS232 optional
SNMP optional
Standards EN62040-1-1, dir. 73/23/EC, EN50091-2 cl. A,
dir 2004/108/EC, CE
12
Standard configuration
Code Power Backup time Dim. UPS (mm) Dim. BOX (mm) Weight
VA W min (WxHxD) (WxHxD) Kg
PVEPSL060009 860 600 60’ 192x340x460 40
PVEPSL100018 1430 1000 60’ 192x340x460 192x340x460 36/42
PVEPSC150027 2150 1500 60’ 192x340x460 192x340x460 36/58
PVEPSC200014 2850 2000 60’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 108/78
PVEPSC250018 3570 2500 60’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 108/87
PVEPSC300021 4290 3000 60’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 108/87
PVEPSC400027 5700 4000 60’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 115/143
PVEPSC500036 7140 5000 60’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 115/143
PVEPSL060018 860 600 120’ 192x340x460 192x340x460 36/42
PVEPSL100027 1430 1000 120’ 192x340x460 192x340x460 36/58
PVEPSC150018 2150 1500 120’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 108/78
PVEPSC200021 2850 2000 120’ 260x570x720 260x570x720 108/87
PVEPSC250027 3570 2500 120’ 260x570x720 2x260x570x720 66/2x140
PVEPSC300036 4290 3000 120’ 260x570x720 2x260x570x720 118/2x140
PVEPSC400045 5700 4000 120’ 260x570x720 2x260x570x720 122/2x140
13
smart
EVS
|| 3,5 ÷ 30 kVA

Altitude < 3000 mt
Protection degree IP20 external
IP00 internal
Reference standard EN62040-1-1, dir.73/23/EC, 93/68/EC, EN50091-2 cl.
A, dir 2004/108EC
14
Standard configuration
Code Power
KVA
Max. Current
A
Dim. UPS (mm)
(WxHxD)
Weight
Kg
SMEVK3.5 3.5 15 450x270x350 30
SMEVK5 5 20 450x270x350 41
SMEVK7.5 7.5 28 550x270x350 48
SMEVK10 10 40 550x270x350 57
SMEVK15 15 62 590x320x400 75
SMEVK20 20 80 500x850x500 120
SMEVK30 30 130 500x850x500 150
15
master
EVS
|| 25 ÷ 150 kVA

Protection fuses for batteries
Batteries
Lead-acid batteries 12 V (2 V on request), installed internally, expected life 10 years at 25°C as mentioned from manufacturers.
Cabinet
Sheet-steel enclosure 15 and 20/10, painted with epoxy dust paint, colour RAL7035 (others on request).
Protection degree IP30 external (IP54 on request)l, IP00 internal (IP20 with open doors on live parts), input of cables from the top
Monitoring
Voltmeter and Ammeter on front panel, for load
Opzionals:
-	 KIT Alarms (fault, low load of batteries and NO network)
-	 Switch off contactor for low load of batteries
18
Standard configuration
Code Power Input Output (load/batteries) Backup time Dimensions (WxHxD) Weight
  W Vac Vdc A min. mm Kg
ALMS241018 240 230 24 10 60 455x705x315 30
ALMS241026 240 230 24 10 120 455x705x315 36
ALMS242540 600 230 24 25 60 455x705x315 40
ALMS242565 600 230 24 25 120 600x860x400 77
ALMS244065 960 230 24 40 60 600x860x400 79
ALMS2440100 960 230 24 40 120 600x860x400 95
ALMS481018 480 230 48 10 60 455x705x315 37
ALMS481026 480 230 48 10 120 455x705x315 45
ALMS482040 960 230 48 20 60 600x860x400 85
ALMS482052 960 230 48 20 120 600x1060x400 96
ALMS483055 1440 230 48 30 60 600x1060x400 101
ALMS483080 1440 230 48 30 120 600x1060x400 125
ALMS1101018 1100 230 110 10 60 600x860x400 84
ALMS1101026 1100 230 110 10 120 600x1060x400 104
ALMS1101526 1650 230 110 15 60 600x1060x400 105
ALMS1101540 1650 230 110 15 120 600x1410x400 154
19
ALMd
24, 48, 110 Vdc
|| 10 ÷ 60 A

Protection fuses for batteries
Batteries
Lead-acid batteries 12 V (2 V on request), installed internally, expected life 10 years at 25°C as mentioned from manufacturers.
Cabinet
Sheet-steel enclosure 15 and 20/10, painted with epoxy dust paint, colour RAL7035 (others on request).
Protection degree IP30 external (IP54 on request)l, IP00 internal (IP20 with open doors on live parts), input of cables from the top
Monitoring
Voltmeter and Ammeter on front panel, for load
Opzionals:
-	 KIT Alarms (fault, low load of batteries and NO network)
-	 Switch off contactor for low load of batteries
20
Standard configuration
Code Power Input Output load Output batteries Backup time Dimensions (WxHxD) Weight
  W Vac Vdc A Vdc A min. mm Kg
ALMD2430055 720 230 24 30 24 5 60 600x860x400 72
ALMD2430070 720 230 24 30 24 8 120 600x860x400 84
ALMD2462100 1490 230 24 62 24 11 60 600x860x400 105
ALMD2462160 1490 230 24 62 24 16 120 600x1410x400 150
ALMD4815026 720 230 48 15 48 3 60 600x860x400 69
ALMD4815040 720 230 48 15 48 4 120 600x860x400 90
AlMD4830055 1440 230 48 30 48 5 60 600x1060x400 106
ALMD4830080 1440 230 48 30 48 8 120 600x1060x400 130
ALMD4850080 2400 230 48 50 48 9 60 600x1060x400 240
ALMD4850125 2400 230 48 50 48 13 120 600x1730x600 310
ALMD11010018 1100 230 110 10 110 2 60 600x860x400 95
21
Notes
22
TELEGROUP S.R.L.